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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLB XXXII. Imports of Canada from other countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910—eon. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1906. 1907.1 190S. 1909. 1910, 

II. Animals and their produce— 
con. 

Hides and skins, raw 
Honey lb. 
Milk, condensed lb. 
Oils, animal gal. 
Provisions, viz.— 

Butter lb. 
Cheese n 
Lard and lard compound, 

etc i 
Meats, viz.— 

Bacon and hams, shoul
ders and sides lb. 

Beef, salted H 
Canned meats and canned 

poultry and game. . . . H 
Extracts of meat, fluid 

beef, etc 
Mutton and lamb, fresh, lb. 
Pork ii 
Poultry and game 
Other meats lb. 

Total meats 
Rennet 
Sausage casings 
Silk, raw, etc 
Wax, bees' lb. 
Wool „ 
Other articles 

m. Fisheries produce totals. 
Anchovies and sardines, .boxes. 
Cod, haddock, ling and pol

lock, all kinds lb. 
Halibut 
Herrings 
Lobsters 
Mackerel 
Oysters 
Salmon 
Seafish, other 
Other fish, fresh, pickled 

smoked, etc 
Total fish .• 

Fish oils— 
Cod gal. 
Cod-liver 
Seal n 
Other „ 

Total fish oils n Other articles of the fisheries.. 

25,419 
3,319 

250 
17,016 

189,149 

224 

5,767 
1,450 

77,691 

354,575 
1,009 

93,062 

1,974,757 

18,499,176 
9,150 

13,442,708 

10,048 
763,043 

60 

102,995 
13,161 
42,341 
37,839 

196,336 

126,203 
861 
30 

205,524 
186,085 

62 

1,691 
1,042 

66,304 

990,556 
950 

99,056 

795,440 

12,770,443 
1,1)81 

9,486,012 
104,948 

7,680 
950,140 

9,667 

101,782 
6,950 

54,665 
12,753 

176,150 

322,901 
64,475 

213,371 
174,061 

496 

3,586 
21,200 

83,985 

1,162,837 
5,661 

106,254 

1,984,842 

1,522,875 

16,983,034 
133,155 

13,972,131 
14,408 

514,671 
90,601 

80,031 
16,098 
52,428 
32,311 

180,868 

76,632 
17,580 

418,564 
326,682 

883 

2,771 
5,300 

80,324 

1,113,411 
3,508 

107,443 

1,682,881 

1,910,345 

17,571,500 
18,764 

5,849,705 
145,622 

260 
581,499 
255,910 

160,832 
12,970 
44,036 
34,254 

252,092 

1 Nine months. 


