TRADE AND COMMERCE.

TABLE XXXII.	Imports of Canada from other countries in quantities and values by classes
1	entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910-con.

	Quantities.				
Principal articles by classes.	1906.	1907.1	1908.	1909.	1910.
I. Animals and their produce—					
Hides and skins, raw Honey lb. Milk, condensed lb. Oils, animal. gal.	$25,419 \\ 3,319 \\ 250$	126,203 861 30	$322,901 \\ 64,475 \\ -$	76,632 17,580	$176,05\ 3,71$
Provisions, viz.— Butterlb. Cheese	17,016 189,149	205,524 186,085	213,371 174,061	$\begin{array}{r} 418,564 \\ 326,682 \end{array}$	326,34 412,30
etc	224	62	496	883	2,05
Bacon and hams, shoul- ders and sideslb. Beef, salted	5,767 1,450	$1,691 \\ 1,042$	3,586 21,200	2,771 5,300	3,48 40
poultry and game " Extracts of meat, fluid	77,691	66,304	83,985	80,324	98,48
beef, etc Mutton and lamb, fresh. lb. Pork	$354,575 \\ 1,009$	_ 990,556 950	1,162,837 5,661	$1,113,411 \\ 3,508$	1,377,27 10,41
Poultry and game lb. Total meats	93,0 6 2	99,056	106,254	107,443	94,54
Rennet Sausage casings	-	-	-	-	
Silk, raw, etc Wax, bees' lb. Wool Other articles	_ 1,974,757 _	795,440	1,984,842	- 36 1,682,881 -	32 2,023,79
11. Fisheries producetotals. Anchovies and sardinesboxes. Cod, haddock, ling and pol-			1,522,875	1,910,345	2,362,07
lock, all kinds lb. Halibut	18,499,176 9,150 13,442,708 –	12,770,443 1,081 9,486,012 104,948	133,155	$17,571,500 \\ 18,764 \\ 5,849,705 \\ 145,622 \\ 260$	13,622,9969,6110,154,62125,49
Oysters	10,048 763,043 60	7,680 950,140 9,667	514,671 90,601	581,499 255,910	546,70 154,95
Total fish Fish oils— Cod	102,995 13,161 42,341 37,839 196,336	$101,782 \\ 6,950 \\ 54,665 \\ 12,753 \\ 176,150$	$16,098 \\ 52,428$	160,832 12,970 44,036 34,254 252,092	141,19 9,74 22,80 38,35 212,10

¹Nine months.